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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CY3151 GE3151 GE3152 GE3171 HS3151 HS3152 MA3151 PH3151

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112821114007 RAJASEKAR  S M U U

112821114010 VADEM PRASANTH UA B UA UA

112822114001 ABDUL RAHMAN  A UA B+ UA UA

112822114003 GANESH BABU  V UA UA UA UA

112822114005 MADHAN  R B+

112822114006 NARESH KUMAR  R UA UA

112822114007 SRIDHAR  S UA U UA

112822114008 VINOTHINI  S UA UA UA UA UA

112823114002 ARESH  M A

112823114003 ASHWANTH  M UA U UA U U

112823114004 GOKUL  M UA U U U U U

112823114005 HEMANATHAN  D U UA UA UA U

112823114006 HEMANTH  M U U U UA U

112823114007 ISACMIDHUN  S B+ U

112823114008 LOKESH  S U U B+ U U

112823114009 LOKESH GANAPATHI U U U

112823114010 NITHISHKUMAR  E U B+

112823114011 PRAVEENKUMAR  H UA U U UA B+ UA U

112823114012 RAHUL  M UA UA B+ UA

112823114014 SARAVANAN  B B+ A

112823114015 SEENIVASAN  K UA U UA UA U U

112823114017 TEJESWARA LINGAM  M U U U U U

112823114018 VIJI  R UA U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > BE3251 BE3271 GE3251 GE3252 GE3271 GE3272 HS3251 HS3252 MA3251 PH3251

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112821114007 RAJASEKAR  S M UA U U

112821114010 VADEM PRASANTH UA UA UA

112822114001 ABDUL RAHMAN  A U B+ UA

112822114003 GANESH BABU  V UA U B+ UA UA

112822114005 MADHAN  R UA

112822114006 NARESH KUMAR  R UA UA UA

112822114007 SRIDHAR  S U UA UA UA UA

112822114008 VINOTHINI  S UA U UA UA

112823114001 ABISHEK  C B+ A B+ B+ O O A A U

112823114002 ARESH  M B+ O B+ A+ O O B+ A B+

112823114003 ASHWANTH  M U O U U O O B+ U U

112823114004 GOKUL  M U B+ U B A+ A+ U U U

112823114005 HEMANATHAN  D U A U U A+ A+ B+ U U

112823114006 HEMANTH  M U A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ U U U

112823114007 ISACMIDHUN  S U O A B+ O O U U U

112823114008 LOKESH  S U A+ A B+ O O U U U

112823114009 LOKESH GANAPATHI U A U A A+ A+ B+ U U

112823114010 NITHISHKUMAR  E U A+ A U O O B+ A B+

112823114011 PRAVEENKUMAR  H U A+ B+ U O O B+ U U

112823114012 RAHUL  M U UA B+ B+ UA O A A B+

112823114013 SAI SANJAY  U B+ O A A O O A A B+

112823114014 SARAVANAN  B B+ A+ B+ B+ O O B+ U U

112823114015 SEENIVASAN  K U O A B+ O O U A U

112823114017 TEJESWARA LINGAM  M U A U U O A+ B+ U U

112823114018 VIJI  R U O A U O O B+ U U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE3391 MA3351 ME3351 ME3381 ME3382 ME3391 ME3392 ME3393

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112821114004 HEMKUMAR  P UA

112821114007 RAJASEKAR  S M UA UA

112821114010 VADEM PRASANTH UA UA UA UA

112821114301 ASHWIN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA

112821114304 IMMANUVEL  M U

112821114308 JOHNSON AARON RAJA  J UA UA UA UA UA

112821114310 KUPPAN  S UA UA UA UA UA UA

112821114312 MANIKANDAN  C UA UA UA

112821114314 SARATH  V U

112821114316 SURYA PRAKASH  D U UA

112821114317 TATINENI KRANTHI U

112821114318 VIGNESH  S UA UA UA UA UA

112821114319 VIGNESH  S UA UA UA U

112821114320 NAVEEN KUMAR  J U B

112821114701 AJITH  R UA UA

112822114001 ABDUL RAHMAN  A UA UA UA

112822114003 GANESH BABU  V UA U UA UA

112822114005 MADHAN  R A

112822114006 NARESH KUMAR  R UA UA UA UA

112822114007 SRIDHAR  S U UA UA UA U UA

112822114008 VINOTHINI  S UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114301 ABHINESH  A U U U U U U

112822114302 AJAY  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114303 AJITH  S B+ U

112822114304 ANANDHA AKASH  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114305 ARAVIND  G R UA UA UA U

112822114307 BYRI SAI HEMANTH U U

112822114308 DHILIPKUMAR  S N UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114309 DHINESH  R B

112822114310 DINESH  N UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114311 GOPINATH  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114312 GOVINDARAJULU  V UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114314 HARISH KUMAR  E UA U UA

112822114316 JAYAKUMAR  K UA UA UA U

112822114317 KEERTHIVANAN  E UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112822114318 LINGARAJ  R B+ U U U U

112822114320 LOKESH  S B+ U B+

112822114321 LOKESHKUMAR  E UA U U UA U

112822114322 MADHAN  M U U U

112822114323 MANIGANDAN  R U UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114324 NAGESH  N U B+

112822114325 PONMUDI  B G UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114326 PURUSHOTHAMAN  V UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114327 RAJENDRAN  M B+

112822114328 RAKESH  E U U B+

112822114329 RANGESH  R U U B U

112822114330 ROHIT  S B+

112822114331 SURYA  M U U U

112822114332 TAMILSELVAN  G UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114333 THAMIM ANSARI  A R U

112822114334 VASANTH  C UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114336 VENKATESH  P U UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114337 VIGNESH  B UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE34

81

CE34

91

CE83

95

GE34

51

MA84

52

ME34

51

ME34

61

ME34

91

ME34

92

ME34

93

ME84

51

ME84

91

ME84

92

ME84

93

NM10

23

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

112820114001 DEEPAK  C B

112820114002 DHANASEKAR  C B+

112820114003 HARI PRASHANTH  P U U

112820114006 SIVA  P UA UA UA

112820114301 ADHIYAN  V U B UA

112820114302 AKILESH  R UA UA UA UA UA UA

112820114303 ARIVAZHAGAN  M UA UA UA UA

112820114306 BHARATH  V UA UA UA

112820114307 GOKUL PRASAATH  M B+

112820114308 HARI  G UA UA UA UA UA UA

112820114309 HARISHKUMAR  R B

112820114310 JAYA PRADHISH  R UA UA UA UA

112820114311 MANOSH  M UA UA UA UA UA

112820114312 NAVEEN KUMAR  J R UA U UA

112820114313 PRABHAKARAN  E UA UA B UA

112820114314 PRATHAP  S U B

112820114315 PREETHIVRAJ  D B

112820114317 RISHIKUMAR  N UA UA UA UA UA UA

112820114318 SRINATH  M UA UA UA UA

112820114319 SURENDHAR  E UA UA UA UA UA

112820114322 VISHNUPRIYAN  T UA UA UA UA UA

112820114323 YOGESH  V B

112820114324 YUVARANJAN  A UA UA UA

112821114001 AJAY JACOB  R U

112821114007 RAJASEKAR  S M U

112821114010 VADEM PRASANTH UA U UA U

112821114301 ASHWIN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA

112821114304 IMMANUVEL  M U

112821114308 JOHNSON AARON RAJA  J UA UA UA U UA

112821114310 KUPPAN  S UA UA UA UA UA UA

112821114312 MANIKANDAN  C U U U

112821114314 SARATH  V U U U

112821114316 SURYA PRAKASH  D U B U U B B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2024.
Page 6/13

112821114317 TATINENI KRANTHI U U

112821114318 VIGNESH  S UA UA UA UA UA UA

112821114319 VIGNESH  S UA UA UA UA U

112821114320 NAVEEN KUMAR  J U U

112821114701 AJITH  R UA U UA

112822114001 ABDUL RAHMAN  A A+ U U U A+ U U U A

112822114003 GANESH BABU  V A U U U A+ U U U A+

112822114004 GANESH KUMAR  N O A A B+ O U B+ B+ O

112822114005 MADHAN  R O A+ A A O U B+ A O

112822114006 NARESH KUMAR  R A+ B+ B+ U O U B+ U O

112822114007 SRIDHAR  S A U U U A U U U A+

112822114008 VINOTHINI  S A UA U U A UA UA UA A

112822114301 ABHINESH  A B+ U B U A+ U U B A+

112822114302 AJAY  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114303 AJITH  S A+ B+ U B+ A+ B+ A B+ A+

112822114304 ANANDHA AKASH  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114305 ARAVIND  G R A U B+ U A+ U U U A+

112822114307 BYRI SAI HEMANTH A+ U U U A+ B+ U B+ A+

112822114308 DHILIPKUMAR  S N UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114309 DHINESH  R A+ U A B+ A+ B B+ B+ A+

112822114310 DINESH  N UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114311 GOPINATH  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A

112822114312 GOVINDARAJULU  V UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114314 HARISH KUMAR  E A+ U A B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A+

112822114316 JAYAKUMAR  K A U A B+ A+ U B+ B+ O

112822114317 KEERTHIVANAN  E A UA B+ UA A+ U UA U A

112822114318 LINGARAJ  R A U U U A U U U A+

112822114320 LOKESH  S A+ B+ B+ B+ O U B+ B+ O

112822114321 LOKESHKUMAR  E O U U B+ O U U B+ O

112822114322 MADHAN  M A B B U A U B U A+

112822114323 MANIGANDAN  R A U A U A UA U U A

112822114324 NAGESH  N O B+ A B+ O U B+ B+ O

112822114325 PONMUDI  B G UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114326 PURUSHOTHAMAN  V UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114327 RAJENDRAN  M O A+ A B+ O A B+ B+ O

112822114328 RAKESH  E A+ B+ U U A+ B+ B+ B+ A+

112822114329 RANGESH  R A U U U A U U U A

112822114330 ROHIT  S O B+ A U O B+ B+ A O

112822114331 SURYA  M A+ A B+ U A+ U B+ U A+

112822114332 TAMILSELVAN  G A UA UA UA A UA UA UA A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112822114333 THAMIM ANSARI  A R O B+ A B+ O B+ B+ B+ O

112822114334 VASANTH  C UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822114335 VELMURUGAN  V O B+ B+ B+ O B+ B+ B+ O

112822114336 VENKATESH  P UA B UA UA UA U UA UA UA

112822114337 VIGNESH  B UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CME340 CME384 CME387 ME3591 ME3592 ME8501 ME8511 ME8513 ME8593 ME8594 ME8595 OAI551

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112820114002 DHANASEKAR  C B B

112820114006 SIVA  P UA UA

112820114007 VASANTH  V B

112820114302 AKILESH  R UA A A UA UA UA UA

112820114306 BHARATH  V UA

112820114308 HARI  G UA UA UA UA UA

112820114310 JAYA PRADHISH  R UA UA

112820114311 MANOSH  M UA

112820114312 NAVEEN KUMAR  J R UA

112820114313 PRABHAKARAN  E UA UA

112820114317 RISHIKUMAR  N UA UA UA UA

112820114318 SRINATH  M UA UA

112820114319 SURENDHAR  E UA UA

112820114322 VISHNUPRIYAN  T UA UA

112820114324 YUVARANJAN  A UA UA

112821114007 RAJASEKAR  S M U U

112821114010 VADEM PRASANTH U U UA U UA

112821114301 ASHWIN  P UA UA UA UA UA

112821114304 IMMANUVEL  M U

112821114308 JOHNSON AARON RAJA  J UA UA UA UA UA

112821114310 KUPPAN  S UA UA UA UA UA

112821114314 SARATH  V B+

112821114316 SURYA PRAKASH  D U

112821114317 TATINENI KRANTHI A U

112821114318 VIGNESH  S UA UA UA UA UA

112821114319 VIGNESH  S UA UA UA UA

112821114320 NAVEEN KUMAR  J A U

112821114701 AJITH  R UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CME3

50

CME3

52

CME3

80

CME3

89

ME36

81

ME36

82

ME36

91

ME80

91

ME80

96

ME86

51

ME86

81

ME86

82

ME86

91

ME86

92

ME86

93

ME86

94

MX30

89

SB80

58

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

112819114004 DEEPAK KUMAR  K V U

112819114016 PONVEL  K U B

112819114017 RIJIVAN  G B+

112819114020 SHEFTON JOSEPH

MURRAY

UA UA UA UA UA

112819114021 SIMSOAN  J UA UA

112819114022 SINDHU  S UA UA UA

112819114023 SNEGHAR  N UA UA UA UA UA

112819114025 VISHAL  M U U U

112819114301 ELANGOVAN  K UA

112819114701 MUKESH  M UA UA UA

112820114002 DHANASEKAR  C A

112820114003 HARI PRASHANTH  P U B+ U

112820114006 SIVA  P UA UA

112820114007 VASANTH  V A

112820114301 ADHIYAN  V UA

112820114302 AKILESH  R UA A A+ UA UA UA UA

112820114303 ARIVAZHAGAN  M UA UA UA

112820114306 BHARATH  V UA UA UA UA

112820114308 HARI  G UA UA UA UA UA

112820114310 JAYA PRADHISH  R UA UA UA UA UA

112820114311 MANOSH  M UA UA UA UA

112820114312 NAVEEN KUMAR  J R UA UA UA

112820114313 PRABHAKARAN  E UA U UA

112820114315 PREETHIVRAJ  D U

112820114317 RISHIKUMAR  N UA UA UA UA UA

112820114318 SRINATH  M UA UA UA UA

112820114319 SURENDHAR  E UA UA UA UA UA

112820114322 VISHNUPRIYAN  T UA UA UA UA

112820114324 YUVARANJAN  A UA UA

112821114001 AJAY JACOB  R B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A B+ O A+

112821114002 ASWIN  K B+ A A A O O A O O

112821114003 BHARATH  P A A A B+ O O A O O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112821114004 HEMKUMAR  P B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ O B+ O O

112821114005 NANDHA KUMAR  A B+ A B+ B+ O O B+ O O

112821114007 RAJASEKAR  S M B+ B+ U B+ O O B+ A+ A+

112821114010 VADEM PRASANTH B U U U A+ O U A+ A+

112821114301 ASHWIN  P U UA UA UA B+ A UA A A

112821114304 IMMANUVEL  M B+ B+ B+ B+ O O U O O

112821114307 JEEVANANTHAM  J U U B+ B+ O O U A+ O

112821114308 JOHNSON AARON RAJA  J UA UA UA U B+ B+ UA A A

112821114309 KARAN KUMAR  K B+ B+ A+ B+ O O B+ O O

112821114310 KUPPAN  S U UA UA UA UA UA UA A UA

112821114312 MANIKANDAN  C B+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ U A+ A+

112821114314 SARATH  V U B+ U U A A+ U A+ A+

112821114315 SRINIVASULU  G B+ A A B+ O O A O O

112821114316 SURYA PRAKASH  D B B B+ B A A+ U A+ A+

112821114317 TATINENI KRANTHI B+ B+ B+ U A A+ U A+ A+

112821114318 VIGNESH  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A UA

112821114319 VIGNESH  S U B+ B+ UA A A+ UA A+ A+

112821114320 NAVEEN KUMAR  J B+ B+ U U A+ A+ U A+ A+

112821114701 AJITH  R B B+ B+ U A A+ U A+ A+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > ME8073 ME8097 ME8711 ME8781 ME8791 ME8792 ME8793 OML751

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112819114004 DEEPAK KUMAR  K V U U

112819114006 DIVAKAR  R B+ U

112819114016 PONVEL  K U U U

112819114019 S AVINASH U U

112819114020 SHEFTON JOSEPH

MURRAY

UA UA UA UA UA

112819114021 SIMSOAN  J U B

112819114022 SINDHU  S UA UA

112819114023 SNEGHAR  N UA UA UA UA UA UA

112820114001 DEEPAK  C B

112820114002 DHANASEKAR  C B+

112820114003 HARI PRASHANTH  P U B+ B

112820114006 SIVA  P B B

112820114301 ADHIYAN  V B U

112820114302 AKILESH  R UA UA A+ A+ UA UA UA

112820114303 ARIVAZHAGAN  M UA UA UA UA

112820114304 ASHOK KUMAR  B U U

112820114306 BHARATH  V UA UA

112820114307 GOKUL PRASAATH  M A B

112820114308 HARI  G UA UA UA UA UA

112820114309 HARISHKUMAR  R U

112820114310 JAYA PRADHISH  R UA UA A+ A+ UA UA UA

112820114311 MANOSH  M UA UA UA

112820114312 NAVEEN KUMAR  J R U U UA

112820114313 PRABHAKARAN  E U B UA

112820114314 PRATHAP  S U U B U

112820114315 PREETHIVRAJ  D B

112820114317 RISHIKUMAR  N UA UA UA UA UA UA

112820114318 SRINATH  M UA UA UA UA

112820114319 SURENDHAR  E U UA B UA

112820114322 VISHNUPRIYAN  T UA UA UA UA UA

112820114324 YUVARANJAN  A UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > GE8076 ME8811 MG8591

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

112819114004 DEEPAK KUMAR  K V U

112819114017 RIJIVAN  G B

112819114018 SANTHOSH KUMAR  S B

112819114019 S AVINASH UA

112819114020 SHEFTON JOSEPH

MURRAY

UA

112819114021 SIMSOAN  J U

112819114023 SNEGHAR  N UA UA

112820114001 DEEPAK  C B+ O A

112820114002 DHANASEKAR  C B+ O A

112820114003 HARI PRASHANTH  P U A+ B

112820114004 IMESH KUMAR  M B+ O A

112820114005 RITHISH KUMAR  R B+ O A+

112820114006 SIVA  P B A+ UA

112820114007 VASANTH  V A O A+

112820114301 ADHIYAN  V U O A

112820114302 AKILESH  R UA A UA

112820114303 ARIVAZHAGAN  M U O A

112820114304 ASHOK KUMAR  B U O B+

112820114305 BARATH KUMAR  P A O A

112820114306 BHARATH  V B+ A+ B+

112820114307 GOKUL PRASAATH  M A+ O A

112820114308 HARI  G UA A+ UA

112820114309 HARISHKUMAR  R B O B+

112820114310 JAYA PRADHISH  R UA A B

112820114311 MANOSH  M U A UA

112820114312 NAVEEN KUMAR  J R U A+ U

112820114313 PRABHAKARAN  E U A+ B+

112820114314 PRATHAP  S U O B

112820114315 PREETHIVRAJ  D A O U

112820114317 RISHIKUMAR  N UA UA UA

112820114318 SRINATH  M U A B+

112820114319 SURENDHAR  E U O B

112820114320 SURYA  P B+ O A+

112820114321 VIJAY  M A O A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112820114322 VISHNUPRIYAN  T U O U

112820114323 YOGESH  V A O A

112820114324 YUVARANJAN  A B A+ B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024


